
 2013 Meeting Schedule 

 
 
Board/Committee/Commission:  Community Services Commission 
 
Contact Person:  Laura Noel                                          Dept.:  Community Services 
 
Phone Number:  266-6520                             E-Mail Address:  lnoel@cityofmadison.com 

 

 
 
DAY 

 
DATE 

 
TIME 

 
LOCATION 

Wednesday January 23 5:30 p.m. MMB Rm 300, 215 MLK Jr Blvd 

Wednesday February 27 5:30 p.m. 
Madison Senior Ctr, 330 W. 

Mifflin  Street 

Wednesday March 27 5:30 p.m. Water Utility, 119 E. Olin Ave 

Wednesday April 24 5:30 p.m. Water Utility, 119 E. Olin Ave 

Wednesday May 22 5:30 p.m. Water Utility, 119 E. Olin Ave 

Wednesday June 26 5:30 p.m. Water Utility, 119 E. Olin Ave 

Wednesday July 24 5:30 p.m. Water Utility, 119 E. Olin Ave 

Wednesday August 28 5:30 p.m. Water Utility, 119 E. Olin Ave 

Wednesday September 25 5:30 p.m. Water Utility, 119 E. Olin Ave 

Wednesday October 23 5:30 p.m. MMB Rm 300, 215 MLK Jr Blvd 

Wednesday November 20* 5:30 p.m. Water Utility, 119 E. Olin Ave 

Wednesday December 18* 5:30 p.m. Water Utility, 119 E. Olin Ave 

 

 

Meetings take place on the 4th Wednesday of the month, with the following exceptions: 

 

*November meeting changed due to Thanksgiving 

*December meeting changed due to Christmas 


